
SENIORS  - CLASS OF 2025 
 

Requesting Official Transcripts to be sent to colleges through Xello 

 Senior Checklist 

2024 Senior Planning Information  

Senior Calendar (At A Glance) 

Fall 24’ Senior Meeting PowerPoint 

FINANCIAL AID 
ICAN Financial Aid Resources (FAFSA ) 

Need HELP!!! 

Call ICAN 877-272-4692 or visit www.icansucceed.org/apt to set up a virtual apt. 

COLLEGE 
Choosing a College ICAN 

How to Succeed in College ICAN 

The Scholarship Process ICAN 

Interpreting College Award Letters ICAN 

 
 

https://youtu.be/DiLrJjfJtcE
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1Q52DOzLg_V1SsI2luSz3fOpLAgbAGQcOQOu8R18jk34/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1d2vbtRt5K66lQbmTYfWfejFe95fmB3mUgE9gKUm04x4/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1XiSF88v9VLhFx58VStZ9R1J50BxfbN29S1mY0SNQhs4/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1gczkSDDBS0KcqJCm3aM9RffTogIK4GoWzK3PDTUYlr4/edit#slide=id.ge70c86ddaa_0_471
https://www.icansucceed.org/financial-aid
http://www.icansucceed.org/apt
https://www.youtube.com/watch?time_continue=216&v=fxWlwR84ZPo&feature=emb_logo
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=HLPJQ6X2Glo
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=_MARbpHjIts&feature=emb_logo
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=0NzyDRWhUTY&feature=emb_logo


Angela Amunson aamunson@crprairie.org​ Counselor A-F 

Michael Reshetar mireshetar@crprairie.org​ Counselor Fa-La 

Lindsay Whaley lwhaley@crprairie.org​ ​ Counselor Le-Ri 

Clay Stoffer cstoffer@crprairie.org               ​ Counselor Ro-Z 

Erin Hoffman ehoffman@crprairie.org​ ​ Gifted & Talented Specialist 

Mary Gudenkauf mgudenkauf@crprairie.org​ Career Services Advisor 

Nicole Rawson nrawson@crprairie.org​            College & Career Transition Counselor            
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